
BusMaps

Bus 916 Go to website

Direction
Andersen — P.Za Venezia

46 stops

Open route schedule

Andersen

Andersen/Mann

Andersen/Zola

Andersen/Podere Trieste

Valle DEI Fontanili/Andersen

Valle DEI Fontanili/Guicciardi

Torrevecchia/Greco

Torrevecchia/Paleotti

Torrevecchia/Bernetti

Aloisi Masella

Bembo P./Bibbiena

Bembo P./Sacconi

Pasquale II/Bembo

Pasquale II/Clemente Xi

Battistini/Melchiade Papa

Battistini/Lucio Ii

Battistini/DE Luca

Battistini/Soria

Boccea/Battistini

Boccea/Bra

Boccea/VAL Cannuta

Route schedule
Andersen — P.Za Venezia

Monday 05:00-01:40
+1

Tuesday 05:00-01:40
+1

Wednesday 05:00-01:40
+1

Thursday 05:00-01:40
+1

Friday 05:00-01:40
+1

Saturday 05:00-01:40
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Andersen

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/vatican/public_transit-line-916-1574396843-3397923349
https://busmaps.com/en/vatican/public_transit-line-916-1574396843-3397923349
https://busmaps.com/en/vatican/public_transit-line-916-1574396843-3397923349


Boccea/Gregorio Xiii

Boccea/Urbano Ii

Boccea/Galeotti

C.Ne Cornelia/Bolognini

C.Ne Cornelia/Aurelia

C.Ne Aurelia/Madonna DEL Riposo

Gregorio VII/Villa Carpegna

Gregorio VII/Zucchi

Gregorio VII/PIO Xi

Gregorio VII/Satolli

Gregorio VII/DI Pietro

Gregorio VII/S. Damaso

Gregorio VII/S. Silverio

Gregorio VII/Ranucci

Gregorio VII/Staz. S. Pietro (Fs)

Cavalleggeri/Gregorio Vii

Cavalleggeri/S. Pietro

P.Za Della Rovere

Acciaioli

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Tassoni

Chiesa Nuova

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Navona

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Argentina

VIA Torre Argentina

P.Za Venezia



Direction
P.Za Venezia — Andersen

46 stops

Open route schedule

P.Za Venezia

Plebiscito

Argentina

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/S. A. Della Valle

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Navona

Chiesa Nuova

C.So Vittorio Emanuele/Tassoni

Ponte Vittorio Emanuele

LGT Sassia/S. Spirito (H)

Cavalleggeri/S. Pietro

Gregorio VII/Staz. S. Pietro (Fs)

Gregorio VII/Ranucci

Gregorio VII/S. Damaso

Gregorio VII/DI Pietro

Gregorio VII/Anastasio Ii

Gregorio VII/PIO Xi

Gregorio VII/Zucchi

Gregorio VII/Villa Carpegna

C.Ne Aurelia/Madonna DEL Riposo

DE LA Salle (Ma)

C.Ne Cornelia/Bolognini

Boccea/Galeotti

Boccea/Urbano Ii

Boccea/Gregorio Xiii

Boccea/VAL Cannuta

Route schedule
P.Za Venezia — Andersen

Monday 04:13-02:00
+1

Tuesday 02:00-02:00
+1

Wednesday 02:00-02:00
+1

Thursday 02:00-02:00
+1

Friday 02:00-02:00
+1

Saturday 04:18-02:00
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: P.Za Venezia

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/vatican/public_transit-line-916-1574396843-3397923349


Boccea/Bra

Battistini/Boccea

Battistini/DE Luca

Battistini (Ma)

Battistini/Lucio Ii

Battistini/Melchiade Papa

Pasquale II/Clemente Xi

Bembo P./Pasquale Ii

Bembo P./Sacconi

Bembo P./Bibbiena

Aloisi Masella

Torrevecchia/Bernetti

Torrevecchia/Paleotti

Torrevecchia/Greco

Valle DEI Fontanili/Guicciardi

Valle DEI Fontanili/Andersen

Andersen/Podere Trieste

Andersen/Zola

Andersen/Mann

Andersen/Flaubert

Andersen

916 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vatican City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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